LAS VEGAS VALLEY SOARING ASSOCIATION
FEE SCHEDULE (as of Jan 13, 2018)

Club Dues, 1 yr at $30 / month

Club Dues, 1 yr Youth Member (22 yrs or less)

Club Dues, Family Member
SSA Dues
SSA Youth or Family Member

SSA/SSF Log Book

Hard Cover Log Book

FAA Glider Hand Book

SGS 2-33, G-103 or LS-4 POH

SSA Calendar

LVVSA Long Sleeve Shirts

LVVSA Short Sleeve Shirts

LVVSA Bucket Hat

LVVSA Jacket w/Name (Special Order)

Books:

Glider Basics, First Flight to Solo
After Solo

Transition to Gliders

Bob Wander: Learning to Fly

Oxygen fill:
Club glider:
Club member private glider:
Visitor or Non-Member

$360 Payable with application
$180 Payable with application
$240 per each additional person
$72 Payable with application
$42 Payable with application

$8.50
$22
$30

$5 each
$10
$25
$20
$15
$75

$20
$25
$20
$25

Free
$5
$20

AIRCRAFT RENTAL AND TOWS

Tow Fee: 1% 2K AGL

Each 100ft above 2K

Pattern Tow

SGS 2-33A, SGS 1-26E, LP-15
Grob 103, SGS 2-32

$35

$0.50 or $5/1000ft

$17 (+ $4 for CLUB glider)
$27/hour, 45 cents/minute
$54/hour, 90 cents/minute

All Charges are due on date of flight, cash or check
unless arrangements are prearranged with the Treasurer.



