

LAS VEGAS VALLEY SOARING ASSOCIATION

FEE SCHEDULE (as of Jan 13, 2018)

Club Dues, 1 yr at \$30 / month Club Dues, 1 yr Youth Member (22 yrs or less) Club Dues, Family Member SSA Dues SSA Youth or Family Member	\$360 Payable with application \$180 Payable with application \$240 per each additional person \$72 Payable with application \$42 Payable with application
SSA/SSF Log Book	\$8.50
Hard Cover Log Book	\$22
FAA Glider Hand Book	\$30
SGS 2-33, G-103 or LS-4 POH	\$5 each
SSA Calendar	\$10
LVVSA Long Sleeve Shirts	\$25
LVVSA Short Sleeve Shirts	\$20
LVVSA Bucket Hat	\$15
LVVSA Jacket w/Name (Special Order)	\$75
Books:	
Glider Basics, First Flight to Solo	\$20
After Solo	\$25
Transition to Gliders	\$20
Bob Wander: Learning to Fly	\$25
Oxygen fill:	

Oxygen im.

Club glider: Free
Club member private glider: \$5
Visitor or Non-Member \$20

AIRCRAFT RENTAL AND TOWS

Tow Fee: 1st 2K AGL \$35

Each 100ft above 2K \$0.50 or \$5/1000ft

Pattern Tow \$17 (+ \$4 for CLUB glider) SGS 2-33A, SGS 1-26E, LP-15 \$27/hour, 45 cents/minute Grob 103, SGS 2-32 \$54/hour, 90 cents/minute

> All Charges are due on date of flight, cash or check unless arrangements are prearranged with the Treasurer.